
Crispin Brown Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

7,000.003,000.00Total Contributions

Jacqueline Elizabeth Crispin Brown

CRIJAC00002A

Date of Birth:
Age: 55 (at year end)

02/10/1964

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 167,468.65

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 7,000.003,000.00

3,000.00 7,000.00

I, JACQUELINE ELIZABETH CRISPIN BROWN, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with
respect of my member balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

JACQUELINE ELIZABETH CRISPIN BROWN

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Crispin Brown Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

16,480.000.00Total Contributions

Steve Edward Crispin Brown

CRISTE00002A

Date of Birth:
Age: 63 (at year end)

23/05/1957

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 14,411.33

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 13,000.000.00

0.00 13,000.00

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 3,480.000.00

0.00 3,480.00

I, STEVE EDWARD CRISPIN BROWN, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of
my member balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

STEVE EDWARD CRISPIN BROWN

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.


